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The Offering

Sale Price $13,490,000

SVN | Second Story is pleased to present the opportunity to acquire 110 Somerville Avenue, a premier mixed-use asset in Chattanooga’s 
vibrant Northshore neighborhood. This newly built property offers high-quality office, and multifamily space supported by a diverse tenant 
mix and long-term lease structures, delivering exceptional investment stability in one of the Southeast’s fastest-growing markets.

Somer Station’s office component is 84% occupied by two long-term NNN tenants, with a 5,000 SF suite available. The Lofts at Somer 
Station include 22 fully furnished apartments and are 100% occupied, providing steady multifamily income within a highly walkable 
submarket.

The asset benefits from riverfront adjacency, on-site parking, and walkable access to the national retailers, local boutiques, restaurants, and 
galleries that define the Northshore lifestyle. Nearby amenities include Publix, Whole Foods, Chipotle, Orangetheory Fitness, Starbucks, 
Coolidge Park, and the Walnut Street Bridge.

Property Summary

Market Area Northshore Chattanooga

Property Type Mixed-Use Office & Multifamily

Year Built 2023

Building Size ±53,087

Occupancy Office 84%  |  Multifamily 100%

Lease Types NNN

Lot Size ±1.6 AC

Parking 88 Shared Spaces
(per reciprocal easement)

110 Somerville Avenue
Chattanooga, TN 37405

Executive Summary
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Multifamily | Lofts at Somer Station

• 22 fully-furnished apartments 

• 100% occupancy

Office | Somer Station  

• Two long-term NNN-leased office tenants

• 5,000 SF Vacant Suite

• 84% Occupancy

MULTIFAMILY
Lofts at Somer Station

OFFICE
Somer Station

Investment Summary
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Tenant Overview

Society of Work is one of Chattanooga's leading flexible workspace providers, providing premium office solutions 
and a dedicated team that blend professional amenities with a vibrant community atmosphere. The company has 
delivered consistent 30% annual growth over the past four years, demonstrating strong market demand for 
innovative workspace solutions. 

Lease Terms

Square Feet 24,304 SF

Lease Term* 10 Years

Lease Commencement Reset at COE

Lease Expiration 10 Years from COE

Lease Type NNN

Rental Escalation 8% Increase at Year 5

Renewal Options Four, 5-Year Options

Tenant Summary

Lease Year Annual Rent Monthly Rent

1–4 (Initial Term) $461,776.00 $38,481.33 

5–10 (Initial Term) $498,718.08 $41,559.84 

11–15 (1st Renewal) $523,653.98 $43,637.83 

16–20 (2nd Renewal) $549,836.68 $45,819.72 

21–25 (3rd Renewal) $577,328.52 $48,110.71 

26–30 (4th Renewal) $606,194.94 $50,516.25 

110 Somerville Avenue  |  Society of Work  |  24,304 SF (entire 2nd floor + partial 1st floor) 

*Tenant is currently in year 3 of an existing 10-year lease. 
Upon closing, the lease will reset, providing buyer with a new 
10-year term from COE.
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Society of Work
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Tenant Overview

Empire Communities is one of North America's largest privately held homebuilders with an established tradition 
of creating prestigious, award-winning new homes and communities. Since 1993 the company has built more than 
35,000 new homes in Toronto and Southwestern Ontario, Canada, Texas, Colorado, Georgia, Tennessee and the 
Carolinas. 

Lease Terms

Square Feet 2,210 SF

Base Rental Rate $25 PSF

Lease Term 5 Years

Lease Commencement 10/1/2023

Lease Expiration 9/30/2028

Lease Type NNN

Renewal Options Two, 5-Year Options

Rental Escalations 3% Annually

*TI Amortization (10 Years) $5,317.08 Per Month

*Tenant is responsible for TI amortization payments only during the 
initial 10-year amortization period. If the Tenant does not exercise its first 
5-year renewal option (Years 6–10), no additional TI payments are due. 
There are no escalations on the TI amortization amount. By the 
commencement of the second 5-year renewal term (Years 11–15), all TI 
amortization obligations will have been satisfied.

Tenant Summary

110 Somerville Avenue  |  Empire Communities  | 2,210 SF (1st floor) 
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Empire Communities
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Unit Status
Monthly

Rent
Lease
Start

Lease
End

Monthly 
Utilities

102 Rented $1,450 8/1/24 7/31/26 $150
108 Rented $1,100 8/15/25 8/14/26 $150
114 Rented $1,450 7/10/24 7/9/26 $150
120 Rented $1,200 12/12/25 3/11/27 $150
126 Rented $1,450 7/10/24 7/9/26 $150
132 Rented $1,450 6/27/24 6/26/26 $150
138 Rented $1,100 8/4/25 8/3/26 $150
202 Rented $1,100 8/15/25 8/14/26 $150
208 Rented $1,100 8/5/25 2/4/26 $150
214 Rented $1,150 11/21/25 5/20/26 $150
220 Rented $1,450 7/10/24 7/9/26 $150
226 Rented $1,350 9/27/24 9/26/26 $150
232 Rented $1,100 9/6/25 9/5/26 $150
238 Rented $1,450 7/10/24 7/9/26 $150
302 Rented $1,100 10/15/25 10/14/26 $150
308 Rented $1,100 7/19/25 1/18/26 $150
314 Rented $1,450 7/10/24 7/9/26 $150
320 Rented $1,450 7/5/24 7/4/26 $150
326 Rented $1,150 11/3/25 5/3/26 $150
332 Rented $1,100 8/28/25 8/27/26 $150
338 Rented $1,110 9/29/24 9/28/26 $150
350 Rented $1,200 11/28/25 11/27/26 $150
22
Units

100%
Occupied

$28,050* $3,300

* Monthly rent includes $500 in short-term fees.

All Inclusive Living

The Lofts at Somer Station was created for the co-living community, designed to accommodate remote workers, contract workers, 
entrepreneurs, short-term residents, and individuals seeking convenient, hassle-free living. The property is fully furnished and includes 
amenities that allow for quick and easy move-in. The location and programming are curated to encourage involvement with the local 
community, offering a distinctive living environment for residents and visitors alike.

110 Somerville Avenue  |  Multifamily |  Lofts at Somer Station

 22 Fully-Furnished Units

 Rents $1,100 - $1,499

 Short and Long-term Leases
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Lofts at Somer Station
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Community Features:  
 Full-sized Kitchen
 Community Room,
 Laundry Facilities,
 Bike Storage
 On-Site Parking

Lofts at Somer Station
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Lofts at Somer Station |  Projected Rental Upside & Value Creation

VALUE IMPACT OF RENT INCREASES AT 5.5% CAP

Current + $50 + $100 +$150 +$200 +$250 +$500 +$750

Average Monthly Rent $1,275 $1,325 $1,375 $1,425 $1,475 $1,525 $1,775 $2,025

Incremental Value Add @ 5.5% Cap $0 $240,000 $240,000 $240,000 $240,000 $240,000 $1,200,000 $1,200,000

Aggregated Value Added $0 $240,000 $480,000 $720,000 $960,000 $1,200,000 $2,400,000 $3,600,000

Financial Highlights
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$280,000
Expenses

Current Annual

$1,111,000
Income
Current Annual

$100,000+
NOI

Opportunity
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Vibrant Northshore Neighborhood  |  Downtown Chattanooga’s Busiest Retail Hub

Coolidge
Park

Walnut
Street
Bridge

Market Overview
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Chattanooga, TN  |  Fast-Growing, Tech-Enabled, Investor-Friendly

Population Growth

+5.5%
over the

past 5 years
Internet Speeds

1st  
first U.S. city with

1 gigabit-per-second
fiber network

Market Overview

• Over $4B in recent corporate investment 
from Volkswagen, Amazon, Alstom, 
Wacker Polysilicon, and others

• Strong base of manufacturing, industrial, 
and distribution employment

• “Gig City:” Growing technology hub 
offering the fastest municipal internet 
grid in the Western Hemisphere 

• Expanding population and workforce 
driving housing, retail, and commercial 
demand

Vibrant, Expanding Economy

• The Bend: 120-acre mixed-use riverfront 
project with +450 residential units, +300K 
SF retail/entertainment, +700K SF office, 
+250 hotel rooms, and 300 marina slips

• ONE Riverfront: Comprehensive 
revitalization of the riverfront district 
with new housing, business space, and 
pedestrian-focused public realm 
improvements

New major developments 
supporting tourism and 
lifestyle growth:

Tourism Impact

$1.5B+
in local tourism
spending from
15M+ visitors

annually
Cost of Living

~10%
below the

national average
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POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

Total Population 7,735 48,307 115,340

2029 Projection 8,393 52,464 124,328

Median Age 36.9 34.9 36.3

Demographics

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

Total Households 3,362 19,473 45,283

Persons Per HH 1.9 2 2.2

Average HH Income $102,986 $83,390 $75,767

Median Home Value $385,713 $328,882 $256,401

Demographics data derived from AlphaMap & Costar

Market Overview

1 Mile 

3 Miles 

5 Miles 



Bob Johnson
Senior Vice President of Brokerage
404.313.3100
bob.johnson@svn.com

Peter Cullen
Brokerage Advisor
774.764.9093
peter.cullen@svn.com

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY:



DISCLAIMER

The material contained in this Offering Brochure is furnished solely for the purpose of considering the purchase of the property within and is not to be used for 
any other purpose. This information should not, under any circumstances, be photocopied or disclosed to any third party without the written consent of the 
SVN® Advisor or Property Owner or used for any purpose whatsoever other than to evaluate the possible purchase of the Property.

The only party authorized to represent the Owner in connection with the sale of the Property is the SVN Advisor listed in this Offering Brochure, and no other 
person is authorized by the Owner to provide any information or to make any representations other than contained in this Offering Brochure. 

Neither the SVN Advisor nor the Owner make any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of the information 
contained herein, and nothing contained herein is or shall be relied upon as a promise or representation as to the future representation of the Property. This 
Offering Brochure may include certain statements and estimates with respect to the Property. These Assumptions may or may not be proven to be correct, 
and there can be no assurance that such estimates will be achieved. Further, the SVN Advisor and the Owner disclaim any and all liability for representations or 
warranties, expressed or implied, contained in or omitted from this Offering Brochure, or any other written or oral communication transmitted or made 
available to the recipient. The recipient shall be entitled to rely solely on those representations and warranties that may be made to it in any final, fully 
executed and delivered Real Estate Purchase Agreement between it and Owner.

The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and the recipient of these materials shall not look to Owner or the SVN Advisor nor any of 
their officers, employees, representatives, independent contractors or affiliates, for the accuracy or completeness thereof. Recipients of this Offering Brochure 
are advised and encouraged to conduct their own comprehensive review and analysis of the Property.

This Offering Brochure is a solicitation of interest only and is not an offer to sell the Property. The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to 
reject any or all expressions of interest to purchase the Property and expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to terminate negotiations with any 
entity, for any reason, at any time with or without notice. The Owner shall have no legal commitment or obligation to any entity reviewing the Offering 
Brochure or making an offer to purchase the Property unless and until the Owner executes and delivers a signed Real Estate Purchase Agreement on terms 
acceptable to Owner, in Owner’s sole discretion. By submitting an offer, a prospective purchaser will be deemed to have acknowledged the foregoing and 
agreed to release the Owner and the SVN Advisor from any liability with respect thereto.

To the extent Owner or any agent of Owner corresponds with any prospective purchaser, any prospective purchaser should not rely on any such 
correspondence or statements as binding Owner. Only a fully executed Real Estate Purchase Agreement shall bind the property and each prospective 
purchaser proceeds at its own risk.
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